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LECTURE THEATRE 1 & 2 TYPICAL AV COUNTER DETAILS
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AV COUNTER DETAIL PLAN

SCALE

LECTURE THEATRE 1 - BLOCK D IST FLOOR
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LECTURE THEATRE 2 - BLOCK D IST FLOOR

                            1:60

6

0

0

GLASS PANEL

WINDOW AS PER

ARCHI SCHEDULE

BY MAINCON

LEDGE COUNTER

IN SELECTED

LAMINATE FINISH

W/ PVC EDGING

INTERIOR WALL

PAINTED IN MATTE

BLACK FINISH

BY MAINCON

GLASS PANEL

WINDOW AS PER

ARCHI SCHEDULE

BY MAINCON

LEDGE COUNTER

IN SELECTED

LAMINATE FINISH

W/ PVC EDGING

INTERIOR WALL

PAINTED IN MATTE

BLACK FINISH

BY MAINCON

LINE OF LEG

SUPPORT BELOW

LINE OF LEG

SUPPORT BELOW

3

3

3

AV COUNTER SECTION DETAIL

SCALE

LECTURE THEATRE - BLOCK D IST FLOOR

                         1:10 1
0
0

8
0
0

5
0
0

1
3
0
0

2
5

1
1
0
0

2
5

4
5
0

5
0

9
5
0

5
0

1
1
5
0

4
5
0

20

4
0

6
8
0

7
2
0

5
0

2
5
0

250 50

SIDE OF AV ROOM

SIDE OF LECTURE

THEATRE

3
0
0

LEDGE COUNTER

IN SELECTED

LAMINATE FINISH

W/ PVC EDGING

SUPPORT LEG BELOW

LEDGE COUNTER IN

LAMINATE FINISH

INTERIOR WALL

PAINTED IN MATTE

BLACK FINISH

BY MAINCON

GLASS PANEL

WINDOW AS PER

ARCHI SCHEDULE

BY MAINCON

BASE PANEL IN

PAINTED FINISH

SOLID WOOD

SKIRTING IN STAINED

FINISH BY MAINCON

50MM THK FABRIC

ACOUSTIC PANELING

WITH ROCK WOOL ON

PLYWOOD BACKING

50MM THK FABRIC

ACOUSTIC PANELING

WITH ROCK WOOL ON

PLYWOOD BACKING

25MM THK SOLID

WOOD TRIM ALL-

AROUND WIDOW

FRAME IN STAINED

FINISH

±80

±80

FFL

FCL

FFL

FCL

±

4

2

5

0

±

4

4

6

0

HR

SURFACE MOUNTED

AV BOX / POINTS

2
8
0

7
0
0

9
0
0


